
I-35 CORRIDOR-DENTON ROADWAY AESTHETICS 
MSE WALL CONCEPTS & LOCATION

CONCEPT A-1
WALL A

WALL A

WALL C

WALL C

WALL C

WALL B

WALL B

WALL D

WALL D

WALL D

CONCEPT A-2

CONCEPT A-3

CONCEPT B-1

CONCEPT B-2
W UNIVERSITY DR

W UNIVERSITY DR

LOOP 288

LOOP 288

LOOP 288

MSE WALL KEY MAP

CONCEPT A - I-35 & 288

ENTRY MONUMENT - I-35 & MILAM RD

CONCEPT B -  I-35 & UNIVERSITY

CONCEPT C - I-35 & WEST OAK ST

CONCEPT D - 35 & BONNIE BRAE

CONCEPT C-1 WEST OAK ST
WALL C WALL D

$128,250 $123,500

$123,500

$123,500

$123,500

$128,250

$133,000

$95,000

$137,750

$95,000

$123,500 $123,500



CONCEPT D-2

CONCEPT D-2 (OPTION B)

CONCEPT D-1

CONCEPT D-1 (OPTION A)

MSE WALL KEY MAP

CONCEPT A - I-35 & 288

ENTRY MONUMENT - I-35 & MILAM RD

CONCEPT B -  I-35 & UNIVERSITY

CONCEPT C - I-35 & WEST OAK ST

CONCEPT D - 35 & BONNIE BRAE

BONNIE BRAE ST

BONNIE BRAE ST

BONNIE BRAE ST

BONNIE BRAE ST

WALL C

WALL C

WALL A

WALL A

WALL D

WALL D

WALL B

WALL B

WALL A

WALL A $137,750 $152,000

$109,250

$109,250

$109,250

$109,250

$156,750

$156,750

$156,750

$156,750

$142,500 $152,000 WALL B

WALL B

CONCEPT C-2 (OPTION A)
WEST OAK ST

WEST OAK ST
CONCEPT C-2 (OPTION B) (AS SHOWN WITH OPTION B)

(AS SHOWN WITH OPTION A)



CONCEPT PLACEMENT AT OVERPASS INTERSERCTIONS
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